

NOMINATION for Jesse L. Kagle Award for Distinguished Volunteer Service Due June 12, 2015

Jesse L. Kagle, Jr. was a United Way champion. Serving 24 years as executive director, his spirit for community and the work of United Way continues to be remembered even today. The **Jesse L. Kagle Award for Distinguished Service** was created in his honor to celebrate a volunteer whose spirit for community, in particular the mission of United Way, moves them to go above and beyond in commitment and service to Washington County, MD, serving a number of years and in a variety of capacities within the United Way structure, to include but not limited to: Board of Directors, any United Way of Washington County committee such as Campaign, Finance, Marketing & Communications, Youth United, Resource Development, Day of Caring, and Community Impact & Investment Committee.

Your name (nominator):	
Nominator Contact Information:	
Nominee's Name:	
Nominee's Contact Information:	
Is this person aware he/she is being nominated for this service award? YES 🔘 NO 🔘	
Description of Nominee's Involvement with UWWC:	
Reason for Nomination:	

Please continue on additional pages if needed.

Please send completed form to mreabold@unitedwaywashcounty.org or mail to office at 33 W. Franklin St., Suite 203, Hagerstown, MD 21740.